LNH0160M
LNH0160M
NH fuse NH00 gG 500V 160A central indicator live grippings
Technical properties
Main electrical features
Rated short circuit breaking capacity Icn AC
according IEC60898-1  120 kA
Rated operational voltage Ue  500 V
Voltage
Rated voltage DC  250 V
Electric current
Cut off current  120 kA
Rated current  160 A
Fuse
Fuse Size  NH00
Dimensions
Depth of installed product  51 mm
Height of installed product  79 mm
Length  51 mm
Width of installed product  21 mm
Power
Total power loss under IN  12 W
Standards
European directive WEEE  concerned
Use conditions
Altitude  2000 m
Insulated  No
Subject to technical modifications